

OCT 1 8 1017

. .

ł

2012	2017-10-10 12 12 44 CS1	a solution and a solu
	# {	
	Γ.	
		1
		· · ·
	COYER LEFTER	
		1
TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
	Vivid Bridge Studios, LLC	-
SUBJE	CT:	-
The end	losed Articles of Organization and Re(s) are submitted for filing.	_ -
Plense r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Jennifer DuRussel	
	Name of Person	—
	National Registered Agents, Inc.	ľ
	Firm/Company	
	900 Merchanis Concourse, State 405	
	Address	
	ricul wa	1
	Westbury, NY 11590	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	et-statecommunications@wolterskluwer.com	·
	E-muil address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For farthe	er information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Jennifer DuRussel 388 579-0286	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
-		
	d is a check for the following amount:	-
\$125.00	D Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	
	(additional copy is a	ncxx=0)
	Mailing Address Street Address	
	New Filing Section New Filing Section	-
	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	J _
	P.O. Box 6327 Cliffon Building Tatlahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

0

ڢ

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Vivid	Bridge	Stud	ios,	LL	<u>c</u>

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
8091 Conrad St.	8091 Cenrad St.	
Pensacola FI. 32507	Pensacola FL 32507	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

NRAI Services, Inc.		
	Nurne	
1200 South Pine Isla	and Road	
Flovida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
Plantation.	Florida	
City	Sinte	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I on familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

NRAI Services, Inc. By: Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

. .

...

•• ---

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
	uthorized Member
"MGR" - Mi	
MGR	Chervi Muiphy 8091 Conrid St.
	Pensacola Fl. 32507
** *** #	
(Use attachm	ent if necessary)
(If an effective date is the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inser	e date, if other than the date of filing;
ARTICLE VI: Other p	ovisions, if any.
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:
	Signiture of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in secondance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	Brent Buscay - Organizer
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- Size of Construction and Designation of Registered Agent Size of Construction and Designation of Registered Agent Size of Construction Size of Construction and Designation of Registered Agent Size of Construct of Status (Optional)